CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF SOCIETIES (ACT XXI OF 1860)

No. DIC/PTA/SOCIETY/ 1439 OF 2004-2005.

I here by certify that Dikshant Educational Society,

NH-22, Zirakpur, Panchkula, Kalka Highway, Zirakpur (Dhakouli).

has this day been registered under the Societies,

Registration Act (XXI of 1860) and as

Amended by PUNJAB AMENDMENT ACT, 1957.

Given under my hand at Patiala this

day of 6-07-

two Housand four.

Fee. Rs. 5001-

ADDL AGGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES

Registrat O. Societies PATIAL

Dikshant Educational Society

Manager

Dikshant International School

Principal

CERTIFICATE OF FILING

No 1439 of 2004-2005 OFFICE OF ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES, SAS NAGAR

The Additional Registrar of Societies, SAS Nagar acknowledge the receipts of the mentioned documents relating DIKSHANT EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY REGD OFFICE NH 22,ZIRAKPUR PANCHKULA KALKA HIGHWAY,ZIRAKPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI, DISTRICT SAS NAGAR.

Description of document(s)

1 List of Governing body members filled by SH MITUL DIKSHIT, PRESIDENT for the year 2024-2025 as per resolution passed on 21.08.2024

Place: SAS Nagar

Dated: 16/10/29

Additional Registrar of Societies
SAS Nagar.

ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES
SAS NAGAR

Dikshant Educational Society

Manager

Dikshant International School

Principal



Dikshant Educational Society

GOVERNING BODY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

NAME OF THE SOCIETY-DIKSHANT EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY ADDRESS-NH 22 ZIRAKPUR PANCHKULA KALKA HIGHWAY ZIRAKPUR (DHAKOULI) YEAR 2004

FOR THE G.B ELECTION RESOLUTION PASSED ON DATED 06.07.2004

S. NO.	NAME , FATHER'SNAME AND ADDRESS	OCCUPATION/ AGE	DESIGNATION	SIGNATURE
1.	Mitul Dikshit s/o. Lt. Mr. O.N. Dikshit House No. 1759, Sector 21 Panchkula	EDUCATION/48	PRESIDENT	Mikeut
2.	Garima Dikshit d/o Mr. Avinash Chandra House No. 1759, Sector 21 Panchkula	EDUCATION/49	SECRETARY/ TREASURE	fr Abu
3.	Avinash Chandra s/o Lt. Mr. KC Aggarwal House No.444/4b, Majholla Road Moradabad	BUSINESS/76	VICE- PRESIDENT	Andla
4.	Anurag Chandra s/o Mr. Avinash Chandra House No.444/4b, Majholla Road Moradabad	BUSINESS/51	MEMBER	au
5.	Vikas Gupta s/o B.K.Gupta House No.A-4, Sector 27 Noida	Business/50	MEMBER	Robia
6.	Mrs. Deepika d/o Mr. Purshottam Narain Gupta Gupta House No. A-4, Sector 27 Noida	Business/49	MEMBER	Deepites with
7.	Mr. NavNirman Singh s/o Late Mr.G.A.P Singh House 184, Penta Homes, Longarh	Business/36	MEMBER	Mongh.

RECORD IS TRUE AND IT IS TO BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. IF, THE GOVERNING BODY FALSE THEN I RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL THE FUTURE LEGAL ACTION.

WITNESS

1. SIGNATURE FULL NAME AND FATHER NAME

ADDRESS MOBILE NUMBER

Certified Additional Registrar

COPULL NAME AND SIGNATU ADDRESS

MOBILE NUMBER shant International School

Dikshant Educational Society

Scanned with CamScanner

NH-22, Zirakpur Panchkula Highway, Zirakpur, District Mohali, Ph.: 9257272212 Manager <